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BracketMale Purple Adult Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0Kg 7 mins 6 1

A33

A34

A38

A39

A44

Masayuki Yoshioka
TEAM LEGNUM

Ichirou Matsumoto
NR JIU-JITSU

Eisuke Fujita
RAGNAROK JIU-JITSU

Yoshiyuki Tochizawa
TEAM LEGNUM

Kazuhiro Tanaka
NEWAZA-WORLD HANSHIN

Yoshinori Ichimoto
REBIRTH STUDIO


